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Inscrição 

703077 

702506 

702944 

702970 

702534 

702408 

702588 

702673 

702508 

704794 

702974 

702388 

702271 

702896 

702405 

702342 

702444 

702889 

702414 

702706 

703088 

702476 

702411 

702911 

702937 

702320 

702404 

703048 

703494 

705156 

704845 

702373 

704134 

702998 

Nome 

ALESSANDRO GONÇALVES 

ANGELO SILVA MELO 

BRUNA NUNES CARIRI 

BRUNO PONGETI LARA 

CAMILA EDUARDA CARDOSO 

EDSON ANDRÉ DA SILVA FILHO 

ELDER NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 

FELIPE BACCARIN MARANGONI 

FELIPE NOGUEIRA 

FILIPE LESPINASSE DE LIMA SAMPAIO 

FRANCIELI DE SOUZA SANTOS FREITAS 

FRANCISCO FARIA DA SILVA 

GABRIEL MARQUES MORAIS 

GABRIELA LUIZA DE GRABINE MELO 

GUILHERME AUGUSTO TEOFILO FARCHI 

GUILHERME MORAES JACINTHO 

GUILHERME SACHI MORGADO 

GUSTAVO FARIA DE PAULA LEÃO 

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE TOMAZ 

GUSTAVO STUCCHI BORGES SAMPAIO 

JOÃO MARCOS DA SILVA ARAUJO 

JOÃO PAULO SANTOS DA SILVA 

JOAO VITOR SUZUMURA OLIVEIRA 

JOSANA CARLA LIMA BORGES 

LEONARDO ABRAHÃO PERES 

LEONARDO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 

LUCAS DOUGLAS DUTRA 

LUCAS GONÇALVES PIVETA 

LUIS OTAVIO QUEIROZ FERREIRA 

LUIZ PAULO SILVEIRA FALEIROS 

MARCUS VÍTOR DA SILVA MEDEIROS 

MARIA GABRIELA BELOTI DE FIGUEIREDO 

MARIANA BONIFACIO ALMEIDA 

MATEUS MOURA FARIA 

Cargo: ENGENHEIRO CIVIL 
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703074 

702265 

702338 

702389 

702790 

702685 

702674 

702945 

702942 

703768 

702507 

702897 

MAURO FERRARE JUNIOR 

MAYKON VINICIUS ANDRADE 

PABLO HENRIQUE FERNANDES 

RAFAEL CINTRA DE LIMA 

SAMIR FACIROLLI DA SILVA 

SAMUEL MATERIAL CUNHA BATISTA 

TALES CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA 

TAYLON ALVES FERREIRA 

THIAGO JUNQUEIRA FREIRE 

TIAGO CRUZ MORAES 

TIAGO SOARES DUARTE 

VERIDIANA SOUZA DA SILVA ALVES 

 

 
 

Inscrição 

703058 

702717 

702601 

702876 

702553 

703034 

702658 

702611 

704694 

703095 

703059 

702285 

703064 

703952 

703033 

703110 

702909 

702762 

702343 

703104 

702440 

702935 

Nome 

AISHA SANTIAGO NEHEMY 

ALDA FERREIRA FRANÇA 

ALEXSANDRO EURIPEDES FERREIRA 

ALYSON MONTEIRO E SILVA 

ALYSSON MOREIRA MACEDO 

AMAURI JOSÉ GONÇALVES GALEGO 

AMILKAR SOARES ABIVIOLO 

ANA LAURA DA SILVA 

ANA LAURA DE JESUS DAMANTE 

ANA LIVIA DE OLIVEIRA 

ANA RITA RIBEIRO BERTELI 

ANDRÉA BEZERRA DEFENDI FELICIANO 

BRENO HENRIQUE REZENDE AUGUSTO 

BRYAN HENRIQUE DE SOUSA 

CAROLINE GABRIELE NOGUEIRA 

CÉLIA APARECIDA SILVA PATARELI 

CILAS PEGO DA CRUZ 

CLÓVIS BARBOSA FILHO 

CONCEIÇÃO APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES BORGES 

CRISTINA FELIX DINELLI TELINI 

DANIELA GABRIEL DA SILVA 

DANIELA SALZANI SOUZA 

Cargo: 

Cargo: 

ESCRITURÁRIO 

ENGENHEIRO CIVIL 
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704834 DANILO BADOCO 

704333 DAVID RYAN DA SILVA 

703060 DÉBORA CAMILLY RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 

702402 DEISE APARECIDA DA SILVA CARVALHO 

702264 DIEGO ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE 

702771 DIENIFER LAUANI SILVA 

702725 EDMAR JOAQUIM DA SILVA JUNIOR 

702985 EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA ZAMBRANA 

703047 EDUARDO MARCELINO SILVA 

703055 ELAINE CANDIDA SANT ANA 

704691 ELIANI VIEIRA DA SILVA 

702591 ELLEN BRANCALHÃO GIMENES 

702872 ELTON HENRIQUE DIONÍSIO COSTA 

703027 FELIPE CARLINE LEITE 

704539 FELIPE LEMOS DE SOUZA 

702882 FERNANDA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 

703115 FRANCINE VILAS BOAS SILVA 

703096 GHABRIEL CUSTODIO SERAFIM 

702819 GISELE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA PRADO 

702321 GISLAINE CINTRA RODRIGUES COSTA 

702397 GIULIA FACIOLI TELINI 

702578 GUILHERME HENRIQUE ANDRADE PIMENTEL 

702635 HEITOR FELICIO DE SOUSA MARZAGÃO 

703086 HELOÁ GARCIA 

702684 HIGOR FREITAS MACHADO 

704693 HILDA ROBERTA REIS 

703056 IBANIA CRISTINA BERTELI SANCHES 

702770 JANAÍNA SILVA MARTINS HUMBERTO 

702517 JEAN CARLOS DE PAULA BERNARDO 

702329 JEAN CARLOS PIMENTA SILVA 

702521 JÉSSICA APARECIDA SANTOS DA SILVA 

704517 JESSICA MARCILIANO 

704755 JOÃO MARCOS TERRA PEREIRA 

703078 JOÃO RAFAEL CAMARGO BIANCINI 

703506 JOÃO VÍTOR COSTA CINTRA 

703016 JOSEFA MARQUES GONÇALVES NOGUEIRA 
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702682 JÚLIA PELIZARO MAURA 

702898 JULIANA DE MELO SOUZA 

703035 JULIANA HELENA NONATO SANTANA 

704883 JULIANO SANTANA DE SOUSA 

702677 KARLA DA SILVA MOREIRA 

703858 KAROLINE DE SOUZA SILVA 

702422 KATIA MABYA ALVES DE MELO 

702837 KLIFERSON WILLIAN DIONISIO COSTA 

702782 LARA PORFÍRIO GOSUEN 

702566 LAUANE CLEMENTE LIMA 

702768 LAUREN EMILY DE LIMA SANTOS 

703070 LEANDRO APARECIDO VASCONCELOS 

702997 LEANDRO DE SOUZA LUCA 

702516 LEONA MONTEIRO DE MORAES 

702941 LEONARDO GARCIA DE CARVALHO 

702693 LETÍCIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES GUILHERME 

704684 LETICIA FARIA CRUZ 

702599 LIVIA FERNANDA DE SOUZA 

702474 LIVIA FERREIRA SOARES MESSIAS 

702978 LORRAN ALVES DE SOUZA 

702950 LORRAYNE VITÓRIA MUNIZ DA SILVA 

703087 LUAN SIMÃO SANTOS 

703045 LUANY SILVA MENDONÇA 

702722 LUCAS FERNANDO MELO SILVA 

702688 LUCIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA CANDIDO 

704914 LUCIENI REIS DE FIGUEIREDO 

703085 LUIS FERNANDO GARCIA 

702886 LUIZ EDUARDO ZANELATO 

702995 MAIKON LUIS SOUSA DE ANDRADE 

703076 MARCELO CARRIJO 

702980 MARIA EDUARDA BABBOSA DA SILVA 

702471 MARIA EDUARDA MAGALHÃES GARCIA 

703057 MARIA LAURA ALVES DOS SANTOS 

703051 MARIANE VERGARA OKUMOTO 

702426 MARILAINNE APARECIDA BARBOSA 

703041 MAYRA VELASCO CARRIJO 
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702565 MICHELE CRISTINA GOMES NASCIMENTO 

702417 MILENA BATISTA BORGES 

702542 MILENE CRISTINA DINIZ SILVA 

702410 MONIQUE CRISTINA GOULART 

703049 MURILO ISRAEL NASCIMENTO SOUZA 

703021 NAIANA RABELO SANTANA 

702447 NICOLAS IZAGUIRRE BERNE 

702740 OTÁVIO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA RAMOS 

702659 PAULA MENDES BARBOSA 

702939 PAULO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES MOURA 

702952 PEDRO HENRIQUE BARBOSA MARTOS 

702994 PEDRO HENRIQUE CUNHA DOS SANTOS 

702543 PEDRO OLIVEIRA ENGRACIA GARCIA CALUZ 

704038 PEDRO RODRIGO FERREIRA 

702604 POLIANA ALVES DA SILVA 

702910 RAFAEL ALMEIDA PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 

702755 RAFAEL GALVAO SANTOS 

702282 RAFAEL HENRIQUE LIMA VEIGA 

702918 RAFAEL HENRIQUE MARQUES 

702826 RAFAELA LAURA SILVA HENRIQUE 

703003 RAILANE LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 

702559 RÂNEER ANTÔNIO DE ALMEIDA 

702780 RITA DE CÁSSIA PULHEIS DOS REIS 

703063 RODOLFO AURÉLIO SIMEAO SILVA BEGHELLI 

704710 RODRIGO BORGES TAVEIRA 

702756 RODRIGO DE ALCANTARA OLIVEIRA 

702526 RONALDO ALQUALO NETO 

703015 RUTH OLIVEIRA ROQUE 

703069 SHAIANE CAROLINA DA SILVA 

702811 SILVANEI PEREIRA SILVA 

702626 STEPHANY CRISTINA DA SILVA 

702453 THAIS CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA 

702927 THIAGO FELIPE MOURA OLIVEIRA 

702877 THIAGO MANOEL FERREIRA 

702839 ULISSES OLIVEIRA RADI 

702718 VICTOR FERREIRA NEVES 
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703084 VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO 

702482 VITORIA SILVA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 

702335 VIVIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 

702550 VIVIANE GABRIELA BARBOSA 

702949 VIVIANI TAISY DOS SANTOS BRITO 

703044 WILIAN LUIZ LOURENCO 
 

 

Inscrição 

702365 

702403 

702323 

703014 

704800 

702958 

703108 

702779 

702384 

702814 

702713 

704900 

702479 

702511 

702954 

702965 

703061 

702924 

702355 

702525 

702421 

703005 

702593 

702352 

702500 

702671 

704466 

702295 

Nome 

ADRIANO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 

ALEXANDRE MACHADO 

ALISSON FABRÍCIO RODRIGUES 

ANTÔNIO GALVÃO XAVIER 

CAIO CESAR MANSO 

CARLOS EDUARDO GENARO 

CARLOS ROBERTO QUIRINO 

CINERLANDES MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA 

CLÁUDIO DONISETE LEÃO 

CLEMENTE RODRIGUES SOBRINHO 

DEYVE MARCEL DE PAULA RIBEIRO 

DIEGO DONIZETE DA COSTA 

DOUGLAS VIEIRA GONÇALVES 

EBER DE MELO PADUA 

EDER RENATO MIGUEL MORAIS 

EDILMAR ANTUNES CINTRA 

EDILSON MARCOLINO GONÇALVES 

EDMAR JOSÉ NAVES 

ELIO GOMES DE ANDRADE JUNIOR 

EURIPEDES DE OLIVEIRA 

FABRICIO JULIO DE OLIVEIRA 

GEOVANO DOS SANTOS 

GERALDO FERREIRA SOARES 

GLAUCO CHAVES 

GLEIDSON SANTIAGO ALVES 

GUILHERME MARCELINO SILVA 

HELTON DHON SANTANA 

HENRIQUE LUCAS DA SILVA 

MOTORISTA I Cargo: 
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702524 HUDSON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 

702328 IGOR RIBEIRO ALVES 

702983 JAIR DA COSTA RODRIGUES 

702708 JAMIL PEDROSO BALHEIRO FILHO 

702551 JESUS FERREIRA 

702509 JOÃO MARCELO LEMOS 

702377 JOAO PAULO GOMES OLIVEIRA 

704471 JOÃO PAULO PRADO AMARAL 

702292 JOSE ALEXANDRE MODESTO 

702850 JOSÉ APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 

702993 JOSÉ DONIZETE SOARES 

702589 JOSÉ EURIPEDES DE MELO JÚNIOR 

702720 JOSIMAR GOMES PESSOA 

702848 LAZARO CRISTIANO SOUZA DA SILVA 

702926 LEANDRO REGIS DE FREITAS 

702392 LEONARDO FERREIRA MELLO 

702499 LEONIDAS OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

702787 LOURIVAL CRISPOLINI 

702607 LUCAS MATIAS SILVESTRE 

703071 LUIS ALBERTO DE SOUZA MORAIS 

702943 LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 

704486 MARCELO ALVES FERREIRA 

702913 MARCELO FARIA LOBATO 

702679 MÁRCIO ALVES GOMES 

702844 MARCIO SANTIAGO 

703036 MAXIMILIANO SANTANA TELES 

702452 NATAL RENATO PIMENTA 

702977 ODAIR JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 

702990 OTONIEL CORRÊA DA SILVA 

702624 REGINALDO APARECIDO SILVA 

702420 ROBERTO CARLOS DE SOUZA 

702887 ROBERTO NUNES DA SILVA 

703031 ROBSON ALVES PEREIRA 

702595 RONALDO APARECIDO DE CARVALHO 

702804 RONIVALDO FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO 

702932 SAMUEL HENRIQUE DA COSTA 
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704907 SEMEI FERREIRA DE JESUS 

702552 SERGIO GERALDO DE MACEDO 

703040 SILAS MAURICIO DA SILVA 

702616 THALES PIOLA COLMANETTI 

702391 VALDINEI BORGES 

702862 WELINGTON EUZEBIO FERREIRA 

702396 WELITON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 

703331 WILLIAN ALVES DA SILVA 
 

 

Inscrição 

702527 

703042 

704203 

702687 

702597 

702584 

702545 

702971 

704392 

704365 

702608 

703008 

702871 

702416 

703068 

702455 

703075 

702514 

702634 

703002 

702430 

702801 

702899 

704924 

702969 

702710 

Nome 

ADEMILSON FALEIROS 

ADILSON SOARES 

AGNALDO DE CASTRO SOUZA 

ALEX DA SILVA CÂNDIDO 

CARLOS ROBERTO DA SILVA 

CASSIUS CLAYTON TELINI 

DANILO DE SOUZA BAPTISTA 

EDGARD TUFANIN 

EMANUEL THIAGO RIBEIRO BARBOSA 

EMERSON GOMES PINHEIRO 

EMERSON ROBERTO DE SOUZA 

IVONEI COELHO 

JERRI ADRIANI DA SILVA 

JOEL SANTANA DA SILVA 

JOSÉ ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CINTRA 

JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES 

JOSÉ DANIEL DE CARVALHO 

KLEBER BATISTA DE SOUSA 

LEANDRO MARTINS FARIA 

LEONARDO FLAVIO DE PAULA 

LUCIANO DE SOUSA MENDES 

LUCIANO FERREIRA 

MORILIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

PAULO ROGERIO SILVA ROSA 

PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES 

RAFAEL BARCELLOS RODRIGUES 

MOTORISTA II Cargo: 
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TÉCNICO EM SEGURANÇA DO TRABALHO 

 
704831 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 

703023 SILAS RIBEIRO CRISPOLINI 

702378 VALTER COSTA PEREIRA 

702643 WALAS MINE BARBOSA 

702289 WESLEI DOS SANTOS MOSCARDINI 
 

  
Inscrição 

704651 

702305 

702750 

703116 

704875 

702797 

702678 

702470 

702598 

702315 

702610 

Nome 

ALISSON SILVA COSTA 

ANDERSON APRIGIO RODRIGUES MARQUES 

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS 

GILDO APARECIDO DA SILVA 

ILSON ROBERTO COSTA 

IRAN DIAS BARBOSA 

ISMAR TOMAZ DE ARAUJO 

JORGE JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA 

JOSÉ AMAURI DE SOUZA 

KEVIN CRISTOPHER ANDRADE SILVA 

MARLON PORTELLA BALDOINO 

 

Inscrição 

703054 

704790 

703894 

702395 

702361 

703025 

702445 

703038 

703091 

702893 

704772 

702953 

702868 

704781 

702354 

Nome 

ANGÉLICA DIOGO DA CUNHA 

GEOVANI ALMEIDA DIAS 

GLERISTON FERNANDO MENDES SOARES 

HAMILTON CARLOS DE SOUZA 

ILDEFONSO DE PRA JUNIOR 

JOÃO PAULO CAMPOS DA SILVA 

JONAS FRANCISCO GALDEANO 

KLEBER MORAES TEODORO 

LUCIANA DE PAULA SALOMÃO SMOZONO 

MAIKEL AURELIO DE ANDRADE 

ODILON LOPES DE SOUSA 

RICARDO MOREIRA COSTA 

ROSA ESMERALDA ARRUDA DE OLIVEIRA 

SALATYEL WILLIAN MACHADO 

SANDRO ROGERIO AJEJE 

 

  

Cargo: PEDREIRO 

311 Candidatos 

Cargo: 


